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Health Check-up Packages at Wellness Center
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| EXAMINATION LIST

K L5 Consultation with Physician
5 FfH . Body Mass Index (BMI)
AR 4 A Body Compaosition Analysis
BB Visual Acuity
| Eye Check-up Basic
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L Eye Check-up Advance
&dnfm Rt | Complete Blood Count (CBC)
Blood Group
= [ Rh Group
| R T A Fasting Blooad Sugar (FBS)
PBitb it HbAIC

Mot SR ask
MhiE: FFas

Al 5 6 8%

ERir k& AR ok
fifikd (4%9/REQ)
-84k R A (CCT)

Liver Function Test : ALT
Liver Function Test : AST

| Alkaline Phosphatase

| Total & Direct Bilirubin

Total Protein (Albumin/Globulin)
Gamma Glutamyl Transferase (GGT)

x —

Wit - B AR Kidney Function Test : BUN
W2 de ; RLARLAE B it Kidney Function Test : Creatining (plus eGFR)
.8 | Uric Acid
fiz ) & | Cholesterol
=8 Triglyceride
& & AR R HDL (Good Cholesterol)
&5 EEEkd LDL (Bad Cholesterol)
W R RR | Cancer Screening for Prostate Gland (PSA)
RS Alpha Fetoprotein (AFP)
M Urine Exam
FRRAERE Stool Exam and Occult Blood
LR R A b PG VIRG HapRIES B ARDCTE
RN L & b & HBsAg (Hepatitis B Antigen)
AT ik | Anti-HCV
P AAT A A lpCaiik Anti Hepatitis A Virus IgG
B apX A Chest X-Ray
4 KRS B2 Whole Abdomen Ultrasound
R e SEALFobT I B Tt & F 2 FibroScan

TE AN (R, 8. F5)
SLEBRX AR

Bone Density Screening (Hip, Spine, Wrist)

| Digital Mammogram
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AR AR ThinPrep

BREERE Royal 'L:th ﬁ.l.'ltic:xida.nts

_ Rovyal Life Micronutrients
EnEEN Royal Hormones o
TSH

PLPRBME : TSH, FT3, FT4

¥ | Testosterone

il (EKG) Electrocardiogram (EKG) o

iE &l 0 Fr i Exercise Stress Test (EST)

A Faesh g Echocardiogram (Echo) .

A A Sy Coronary Artery Calcium Score

AL B ol BioCT o B4R, Coronary CT Angiography (CTA) .
| s Arterial Stiffness (CAVI)

W0 (E4R) Special Price (Baht) a515¢

i iE .
s BRI B AR S, BT F ik, Remar

* The haspital reserves the rights to change the prices without prior notice,

= The packages is non-reflundable and cannot be used in conjunction with any other promotions,
> Please fast for food and drink at least B - 12 hours prior to the examination.

> The service center I5 Wellness Center, 4* loor, Bangkok Hosplital Phuket.
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#9898 For Wellness Classle package, you can choose only one of the aptions
{Eye Check-up Basic / PSA / ThinPrep)
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Pﬂ'ﬁﬂ*&’ﬁ‘jﬁ El Optional Tests

WEEERM, TEMGHPRE (REELR)

Optional tests to be combined with main packages (Excluding doctor fee)

Price (Baht
ﬁ‘ﬁ'ﬁﬂ (Program) LuanE)

Alpha Fetoprotein (AFP)

Alkaline Phosphatase

Amphetamine Test

Anti-HBc

Anti-HBs : HBsADb (Antibody to Hepatitis B)
Anti-HCV

Anti HIV

Audiogram

EBlood group and Rh typing

Bone Density Screening (Hip, Spine, Wrist)
Kidney Function Test : BUN

Coronary Artery Calcium Score

Complete Blood Count {CBC)
Cancer Screening for colon, stomach & chest (CEA)
CAVI (Arterial Stiffness)

Chest X-Ray

Cholesterol

Digital Mammogram
Echocardiogram (Echo)
Electrocardiogram (EKG)

Exercise Stress Test (EST)

Fasting Blood Sugar (FBS)
FibroScan

Gamma Glutamyl Transferase (GGT)
Hemoglobin AIC (HbAIC)

Hepatitis B Antigen (HBsAg)
Hemoglobin typing (Hb typing)
High Density Lipoprotein (HDL)
Low Density Lipoprotein (LDL)
Lipid Profile

Liver Function Test (LFT)

Micro Albumin

Pulmonary Function Testing (PFT)
Cancer Screening for Prostate Gland (PSA)
Rubella IgG

Liver Function Test : AST

Liver Function Test : ALT

Stool Exam

Stool Occult Blood

Thyroid Stimulating Hormone (TSH)
Free T3

Free T4

Testosterone

Triglyceride

Thin prep

Whole Abdomen Ultrasound

Urine Exam

Uric Acid

Vitamin D

Flu vaccine (Vaccine to prevent four strains of influenza virus)
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525
190
950
450
435
900
850
1,000
320
2,500
170

3,000

150
675
800
500
170
2,800
3,000
400
3,000
140
1,900
450
450
340
650
320
320
840
1,200
375
900
1,100
550
165
165
150
180
500
450
450
1,000
290
1,600
2,600
250
170
2,550
650
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